
                                Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2022
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9069  Maddie Driscoll                7  Lancaster                       9:27.3  6:06 
      2    2 9073  Katie Murphy                   8  Lancaster                       9:42.2  6:16 
      3    3 9119  Leah Patterson                 8  River Ridge                     9:53.2  6:23 
      4      9148  Maci Reichmann                 7  Southwestern Middle School      9:55.2  6:24 
      5    4 9014  Brianna Vazquez                8  Darlington                     10:02.8  6:29 
      6    5 9025  Payton Christopher             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:12.5  6:36 
      7    6 9029  Lilly Houtakker                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:12.5  6:36 
      8    7 8978  Payton Sanders                 7  Boscobel                       10:26.3  6:45 
      9    8 9091  Ellie Brunton                  8  Platteville Middle School      10:33.9  6:49 
     10    9 9034  Faye Schuette                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:36.3  6:51 
     11   10 9121  Eden Thornton                  7  River Ridge                    10:43.6  6:56 
     12   11 8991  Bethany Daugherty              7  Cuba City                      10:55.5  7:03 
     13   12 9101  Natalie Thiele                 7  Platteville Middle School      10:57.0  7:04 
     14   13 9116  Lindsay Burmeiester            6  River Ridge                    10:57.0  7:04 
     15   14 9077  Claire Vesperman               7  Lancaster                      11:00.0  7:06 
     16   15 9006  Paige Douglas                  8  Darlington                     11:00.1  7:06 
     17   16 9078  Megan Wolf                     7  Lancaster                      11:03.7  7:09 
     18   17 9133  Mollie Maes                    7  River Valley                   11:15.8  7:16 
     19   18 8976  Kira Kinney                    8  Boscobel                       11:20.2  7:19 
     20   19 9026  Chloe Eastman                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:26.2  7:23 
     21   20 8981  Avery Updike                   8  Boscobel                       11:27.9  7:24 
     22   21 9125  Aubrey Anliker                 6  River Valley                   11:31.8  7:27 
     23   22 9023  Raina Arndt                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:33.5  7:28 
     24   23 9066  Tenley Brownell                7  Lancaster                      11:33.7  7:28 
     25   24 8974  Hannah Dilley                  8  Boscobel                       11:35.6  7:29 
     26   25 9032  Emme Oellerich                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:39.6  7:32 
     27   26 9071  Morgan Hill                    7  Lancaster                      11:42.3  7:34 
     28   27 8977  Ali Morovitz                   6  Boscobel                       11:50.4  7:39 
     29   28 9095  Chara Goomey                   7  Platteville Middle School      11:56.9  7:43 
     30   29 9076  Addison Taylor                 6  Lancaster                      12:05.9  7:49 
     31      9068  Brooklyn Crubel                7  Lancaster                      12:06.4  7:49 
     32      9070  Adaline Helmke                 7  Lancaster                      12:09.2  7:51 
     33   30 8995  Isabella Rueter                7  Cuba City                      12:11.0  7:52 
     34   31 9031  Josie Mallon                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:12.6  7:53 
     35   32 9090  Klarity Alderson               7  Platteville Middle School      12:13.1  7:53 
     36   33 9096  Madilyn Grossman               6  Platteville Middle School      12:13.9  7:54 
     37   34 9097  Maya Heer                      6  Platteville Middle School      12:16.1  7:55 
     38   35 9134  Kendall Schaffer               6  River Valley                   12:20.3  7:58 
     39      9075  Reegan Shaffer                 6  Lancaster                      12:21.0  7:59 
     40   36 8975  Makayla Karnoop                7  Boscobel                       12:22.8  8:00 
     41   37 8973  Jocelyn Childs                 7  Boscobel                       12:28.5  8:03 
     42      8980  Nakia Stitzer                  8  Boscobel                       12:32.2  8:06 
     43   38 9120  McKenzie Taylor                8  River Ridge                    12:35.6  8:08 
     44   39 9005  Callie Blosch                  8  Darlington                     12:40.2  8:11 
     45   40 9115  Addison Brooks                 6  River Ridge                    12:41.7  8:12 
     46   41 8993  Maci Eversoll                  6  Cuba City                      12:50.5  8:18 
     47      9022  Mallory Allen                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:52.2  8:19 
     48   42 8990  Destiny Crawley                7  Cuba City                      12:52.2  8:19 
     49      9024  Brynnlin Cartwright            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:54.7  8:20 
     50   43 9123  Chloe West                     8  River Ridge                    12:59.3  8:23 
     51   44 9117  Aleena Kirschbaum              6  River Ridge                    13:06.4  8:28 
     52      8982  Tuff Ward                      6  Boscobel                       13:11.7  8:31 
     53   45 9007  Lilly King                     8  Darlington                     13:14.4  8:33 
     54   46 9059  Carmen Parish                  7  Iowa-Grant                     13:17.3  8:35 
     55   47 9015  Isabelle Winkers               7  Darlington                     13:19.2  8:36 
     56   48 9013  Austia Stauffacher             8  Darlington                     13:21.2  8:37 
     57      9074  Ksenia Schwendinger            7  Lancaster                      13:21.4  8:38 
     58      9145  Avery Hahn                     7  Southwestern Middle School     13:36.3  8:47 
     59   49 8989  Olivia Coffey                  6  Cuba City                      13:42.8  8:51 
     60   50 9012  Marta Roelli                   8  Darlington                     13:49.5  8:56 
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     61   51 9129  Jayden Hines                   6  River Valley                   13:56.2  9:00 
     62      9037  Kora Turner                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:57.7  9:01 
     63   52 8994  Faith Justman                  7  Cuba City                      13:59.5  9:02 
     64      9146  Sophia Husemann                7  Southwestern Middle School     14:03.9  9:05 
     65      9028  Marlee Hillery                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:04.9  9:06 
     66      9122  Taylor Toberman                5  River Ridge                    14:27.2  9:20 
     67      9072  Charlotte James                7  Lancaster                      14:33.9  9:24 
     68   53 9127  Hailey Fromfeld                7  River Valley                   14:37.5  9:27 
     69      9035  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:14.8  9:51 
     70   54 9094  Jillian Fiedler                6  Platteville Middle School      15:21.3  9:55 
     71      9010  Melany Reese                   7  Darlington                     15:23.6  9:56 
     72   55 9135  McKenzie Schulte               7  River Valley                   15:24.6  9:57 
     73      9100  Anastasia Martin               6  Platteville Middle School      15:43.8 10:09 
     74      9098  Tre Viona Henry                7  Platteville Middle School      15:44.4 10:10 
     75      9033  Lucy Paynter                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:48.8 10:13 
     76   56 9058  Abby Lee                       8  Iowa-Grant                     15:50.4 10:14 
     77   57 9060  Bryliee Washburn               7  Iowa-Grant                     16:15.7 10:30 
     78   58 9126  Frances Ellis                  7  River Valley                   16:26.7 10:37 
     79      9009  Rella Meylor                   7  Darlington                     16:27.4 10:38 
     80      8979  Kaytlin Silvers                7  Boscobel                       16:51.3 10:53 
     81      9039  Aubrey Wilson                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:14.3 11:08 
     82      9067  Chloe Clauer                   7  Lancaster                      17:15.0 11:08 
     83   59 9057  Cadence Kelley                 7  Iowa-Grant                     17:34.3 11:21 
     84      9102  Paola Vasquez                  6  Platteville Middle School      17:44.8 11:27 
     85      9130  Blakey Holverson               7  River Valley                   19:25.5 12:32 
     86   60 9056  Taylor Aide                    7  Iowa-Grant                     19:39.2 12:41 
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       1.    56  Lancaster                                  (10:33.4  52:46.9 2:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            7  9:27.3
       2      2  Katie Murphy               8  9:42.2
       3     14  Claire Vesperman           7 11:00.0
       4     16  Megan Wolf                 7 11:03.7
       5     23  Tenley Brownell            7 11:33.7
       6   ( 26) Morgan Hill                7 11:42.3
       7   ( 29) Addison Taylor             6 12:05.9

       2.    61  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:48.2  54:01.0 1:21.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Payton Christopher         8 10:12.5
       2      6  Lilly Houtakker            8 10:12.5
       3      9  Faye Schuette              8 10:36.3
       4     19  Chloe Eastman              8 11:26.2
       5     22  Raina Arndt                7 11:33.5
       6   ( 25) Emme Oellerich             7 11:39.6
       7   ( 31) Josie Mallon               7 12:12.6

       3.    96  Boscobel                                   (11:20.1  56:40.4 1:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Payton Sanders             7 10:26.3
       2     18  Kira Kinney                8 11:20.2
       3     20  Avery Updike               8 11:27.9
       4     24  Hannah Dilley              8 11:35.6
       5     27  Ali Morovitz               6 11:50.4
       6   ( 36) Makayla Karnoop            7 12:22.8
       7   ( 37) Jocelyn Childs             7 12:28.5

       4.   104  River Ridge                                (11:22.3  56:51.1 2:48.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Leah Patterson             8  9:53.2
       2     10  Eden Thornton              7 10:43.6
       3     13  Lindsay Burmeiester        6 10:57.0
       4     38  McKenzie Taylor            8 12:35.6
       5     40  Addison Brooks             6 12:41.7
       6   ( 43) Chloe West                 8 12:59.3
       7   ( 44) Aleena Kirschbaum          6 13:06.4

       5.   113  Platteville Middle School                  (11:35.0  57:54.8 1:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ellie Brunton              8 10:33.9
       2     12  Natalie Thiele             7 10:57.0
       3     28  Chara Goomey               7 11:56.9
       4     32  Klarity Alderson           7 12:13.1
       5     33  Madilyn Grossman           6 12:13.9
       6   ( 34) Maya Heer                  6 12:16.1
       7   ( 54) Jillian Fiedler            6 15:21.3

       6.   150  Darlington                                 (12:03.4  60:16.7 3:16.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Brianna Vazquez            8 10:02.8
       2     15  Paige Douglas              8 11:00.1
       3     39  Callie Blosch              8 12:40.2
       4     45  Lilly King                 8 13:14.4
       5     47  Isabelle Winkers           7 13:19.2
       6   ( 48) Austia Stauffacher         8 13:21.2
       7   ( 50) Marta Roelli               8 13:49.5



                                Lancaster Middle School Invitational
                                        Lancaster High School
                                        Lancaster, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   173  Cuba City                                  (12:30.4  62:32.0 2:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Bethany Daugherty          7 10:55.5
       2     30  Isabella Rueter            7 12:11.0
       3     41  Maci Eversoll              6 12:50.5
       4     42  Destiny Crawley            7 12:52.2
       5     49  Olivia Coffey              6 13:42.8
       6   ( 52) Faith Justman              7 13:59.5

       8.   177  River Valley                               (12:44.4  63:41.6 3:21.7)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Mollie Maes                7 11:15.8
       2     21  Aubrey Anliker             6 11:31.8
       3     35  Kendall Schaffer           6 12:20.3
       4     51  Jayden Hines               6 13:56.2
       5     53  Hailey Fromfeld            7 14:37.5
       6   ( 55) McKenzie Schulte           7 15:24.6
       7   ( 58) Frances Ellis              7 16:26.7

       9.   278  Iowa-Grant                                 (16:31.4  82:36.9 6:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1     46  Carmen Parish              7 13:17.3
       2     56  Abby Lee                   8 15:50.4
       3     57  Bryliee Washburn           7 16:15.7
       4     59  Cadence Kelley             7 17:34.3
       5     60  Taylor Aide                7 19:39.2


